A2100000349

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100352193351

09/21/20--01030--012 **1000.00



COVER LETTER

i.

CR2E030 (6/17)

3 t ...

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		,
SUBJ	ECT: STORMHAUS BREWING OF FLORID	A LIMITED PA	ARTNERSHIP
	Name of Florida Limited Partne	ership or Limite	d Liability Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed Certificate of Limited Partnership	and fees are	submitted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:	
Joshua	Brinzo		
	Contact Person		
STOR	MHAUS BREWING OF FLORIDA LIMITED PA	ARTNERSHIP	
	Firm/Company		
236 Gt	renada Dr.		
	Address		
Jupiter	, FL 33458		
	City, State and Zip Code		
•	rinzo@stormhousebrewing.com		
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	
For fu	orther information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Joshua	Brinzo at	(815	666-3868
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code and	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:		
- (\$9	000.00 Filing Fees \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and and Certificate of Status	\$1,052.50 Filin and Certified C	
Regist Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	EET ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations in Building Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301	Registra Divisior P. O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section a of Corporations ox 6327 asee, FL 32314



October 6, 2020

JOSHUA BRINZO 236 GRENADA DR JUPITER, FL 33458

 $\mathbb{E}_{\overline{\gamma}}\mathcal{E}_{\mathbb{R}^{n-1}}$

SUBJECT: STORMHAUS BREWING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W20000114480

We have received your document for STORMHAUS BREWING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1000.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 720A00019411

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

STORMHAUS BREWING OF FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

Jupiter, FL 33458	treet address of initial designated office)	
, april 1, 1, 2, 2, 2, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	•	
oshua Brinzo		
	of Registered Agent for Service of Proce	ess)
36 Grenada Dr.		
	orida street address for Registered Agent)	
upiter, FL 33458		
	Joshua Brinzo	
	Signature of Registered Agent	
36 Grenada Dr.	Signature of Registered Agent	
36 Grenada Dr. (Ma	ailing address of initial designated office)	
(Ma		· · ·
(Ma upiter, FL 33458		
(Ma upiter, FL 33458	ailing address of initial designated office) be a limited liability limited partn	
(Ma upiter, FL 33458	ailing address of initial designated office)	ership, check box .

8. Name and business address of Name:	Business Address	<u>:</u>
Joshua S.Brinzo	236 Grenada Dr.	
	Jupiter, FL 33458	
Christian Brinzo	1007 Callaway Dr. V	V
	Shorewood, IL 6040	4
Matthew J. Brinzo	11756 Big Canoe	
	Jasper, GA 30143	
Brian P. Justine	4285 E. Main St.	
	Jupiter, FL 33458	
Curtis L. Phillips	11086 Wedgeport La	ne
	Fishers, IN 46037	
Bradley J. Brinzo	11756 Big Canoc	
	Jasper, GA 30143	
 Effective date, if other than the tEffective date cannot be prior to the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this blothis date will not be listed as the defeated. 	nor more than 90 days after to ock does not meet the application of the contraction of th	able statutory filing requiremen
Signed this	day of	2020
Signature of each general partner: l herein are true. I/We am/are aware Department of State constitutes a tl Joshva Brinzo	I/We submit this document a that any false information su hird degree felony as provide	bmitted in a document to the d for in s.817.155, F.S.
011.00	Curt	is L. Philips
Matthew J Brinzo		Sint Jolles
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional); Certificate of Status (optional);	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee at \$52.50 \$8.75 Page 2 of 3	nd \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Name:	Business Addre	<u>88:</u>
Brian H. Brinzo	1007 Callaway Dr.	W
	Shorewood, IL 60-	104
		
		
		··· -
9. Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to a the Florida Department of State) Note: If the date inserted in this blothis date will not be listed as the do	oor more than 90 days after ook does not meet the appl	icable statutory filing requirements
Signed this	day of	2020
Signature of each general partner: I herein are true. I/We am/are aware Department of State constitutes a II Brian H Brinzo	I/We submit this document that any false information	submitted in a document to the
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fe \$52.50 \$8.75	e and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Page 3 of 3